SHREWSBURY SCHOOL CCF 
Forecast of Events 2023/24

EVENT                                                  DATE
CCF Training starts	Thursday 7th Sept 2023

Pringle Competition (RM)		29th Sept – Sun 1st October

Brigade SAAM				29th Sept – Sun 1st October		

Field Day 1	Thursday 19th October
All section Nitex Wed pm

Infantry Battle Camp			Friday 27th Oct – Friday 3rd Nov
	
Remembrance Sunday Parade	Sunday 12th November

RAF RAST Comp (Cosford) 	Sun 19th November

Contingent Parade/Dinner	Saturday 2nd December

NCO experience presentations	Thursday 7th December
     
 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS	
	
Field Day 2 	 Thursday 21st March 2024


EASTER HOLIDAYS
Rovers/CCF Easter Camp          Saturday 23rd March to Friday 29th March
North Wales (Talargerwyn)


Brigade Military Skills Competition   Friday 19th to Sunday 21st April
	

RAF Air Sqn Trophy Competition		date tbc

Long Mynd Navex	Saturday 11th to Sunday 12th May

Cambrian Patrol Competition         May – exact date tbc      
                                
Last Thursday PM session 	Thursday 23rd May 

 SUMMER HOLIDAYS

CCF Summer Camp 	Sat 29th June to Friday 5th July
RM Summer Camps	TBC



